* Preset to highest lumen output (75W / 5000K)
* Color Uniformity:  CCT (Correlated Color Temperature) range as per guidelines outlined in ANSI C78.377-2017.
• Features Keystone Power Select technology.
(see Performance Specifications for details)
• Features Keystone Color Select technology. (3500K/4000K/5000K)
• Traditional design, narrow body, Vapor Tight fixture, suitable for
rugged, demanding applications
• Powered by Keystone 120-277V, 0–10V dimming LED driver, 10% minimum

4 4’
5 Nominal Size
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY*
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3/NP10
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM/MW3
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM
* When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
SENSORS/CONTROLLERS
CORD SETS
P Suffix* Catalog number
/MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2
P Suffix* Catalog number
/NP10 KT-CS-NP-10-16/3
Catalog number
KT-VTLED75PS-4A-8CSA-VDIM